
S O U P S

Homemade Thick Vegetable Soup $13.90

WESTERN
CUISINE

B U R G E R S

T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S

Cheese Hamburger & Chips

Chicken Burger & Chips 

Venison Burger & Chips

Fillet Steak Burger & Chips

$10.00

$1 .50

$3.50

$18.90

$18.90

$19.90

$25.90

*all served with fresh salad

Toasted Sandwich with two (2) choice filings

Choice of filings:
Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Pineapple

Extra Filing 

Extra Fried Egg



Ice Cream Sundae
A generous serving of vanilla ice cream topped
with chopped nuts. Choice of chocolate,
strawberry, raspberry or caramel sauce

Scotch Pudding
Served with ice cream and whipped cream

Banana Split
Served with ice cream, whipped cream and
chocolate sauce

Lychees with Ice Cream
A delicate oriental favourite served with ice
cream and whipped cream

$13.90

$14.90

$15.90

$15.90

DESSERTS

NZ Thick Cut Chips                                    Basket          
                                                                       Plate                                
Wedges                                                        Plate

Pie & Chips 

Chicken Wings (2) & Chips

Sausages, Eggs & Chips

Chicken Breast & Chips

Fried Seafood Platter & Chips

NZ Cod Fish, Salad & Chips

Lamb Chops - with fresh salad and chips

Scotch Fillet Steak - with fresh salad and chips

T-Bone Steak - with fresh salad and chips

MAINS

$9.90
$12.90
$13.90

$14.90

$16.90

$21 .90

$24.90

$27.90

$28.90

$37.90

$39.90

$41 .90

*pr ices  are subject  to  change


