

# WESTERN CUISINE

#### SOUPS

Homemade Thick Vegetable Soup

\$13.90

## TOASTED SANDWICHES

Toasted Sandwich with two (2) choice filings	\$10.00
<b>Choice of filings:</b> Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Pineapple	
Extra Filing	\$1.50
Extra Fried Egg	\$3.50

### BURGERS

Cheese Hamburger & Chips	\$18.90
Chicken Burger & Chips	\$18.90
Venison Burger & Chips	\$19.90
Fillet Steak Burger & Chips	\$25.90

\* all served with fresh salad





#### MAINS

NZ Thick Cut Chips	Basket	\$9.90
	Plate	\$12.90
Wedges	Plate	\$13.90
Pie & Chips		\$14.90
Chicken Wings (2) & Chips		\$16.90
Sausages, Eggs & Chips		\$21.90
Chicken Breast & Chips		\$24.90
Fried Seafood Platter & Chips		\$27.90
NZ Cod Fish, Salad & Chips		\$28.90
Lamb Chops - with fresh salad and chip	DS	\$37.90
Scotch Fillet Steak - with fresh salad a	nd chips	\$39.90
T-Bone Steak - with fresh salad and chi	ps	\$41.90

# DESSERTS

Ice Cream Sundae A generous serving of vanilla ice cream topped with chopped nuts. Choice of chocolate, strawberry, raspberry or caramel sauce	\$13.90
<b>Scotch Pudding</b> Served with ice cream and whipped cream	\$14.90
<b>Banana Split</b> Served with ice cream, whipped cream and chocolate sauce	\$15.90
<b>Lychees with Ice Cream</b> A delicate oriental favourite served with ice cream and whipped cream	\$15.90



\*prices are subject to change 7avern & Motels